HOUSE OF LORDS

Programme

9.40 am

9.50 am

11.00 am

[1.10 am

followed by

1.00 pm

2.15 pm

3.15 pm

3.30 pm

5.00 pm

Management Board Awayday
Friday 7 October 201 |

Dorneywood

Refreshments

Commons finance issues:

e Commons savings programme
e Commons senior staff review
e Medium-term investment plan

Paper MB/2011/104 [RESERVED] is circulated in
connection with this item.

Refreshment break

Financial and business planning

e Large items and new or contentious
expenditure

Follow-up from senior management awayday

Paper MB/2011/105 [Restricted Access:
Management] is circulated in connection with this
item.

Lunch

The review of the Administration

e Progress report and further actions
e Consideration of recommendations on
Management Board

Papers MB/2011/106, 106A and |106B [Restricted
Access: Management] are circulated in connection with
this item

Refreshment break

Discussion of Board members’ main areas of focus
for the forthcoming year

Close

Andrew Makower

Rhodri Walters

Rob Whiteway

David Beamish

David Beamish



