

Management Board Awayday

Friday 7 October 2011 Dorneywood

Programme

9.40 am	Refreshments	
9.50 am	 Commons finance issues: Commons savings programme Commons senior staff review Medium-term investment plan Paper MB/2011/104 [RESERVED] is circulated in connection with this item. 	Andrew Makower
11.00 am	Refreshment break	
11.10 am	 Financial and business planning Large items and new or contentious expenditure 	Rhodri Walters
followed by	Follow-up from senior management awayday Paper MB/2011/105 [Restricted Access: Management] is circulated in connection with this item.	Rob Whiteway
1.00 pm	Lunch	
2.15 pm	 Progress report and further actions Consideration of recommendations on Management Board Papers MB/2011/106, 106A and 106B [Restricted Access: Management] are circulated in connection with this item 	David Beamish
3.15 pm	Refreshment break	
3.30 pm	Discussion of Board members' main areas of focus for the forthcoming year	David Beamish
5.00 pm	Close	